EVENT>Monday Evening Pairs | SESSION>Monday Eve | SECTION> B

DATE>November 4, 2019 |CLUB NO.>243857 | 11/04/2019 22:00

AVE> 48.0 |TOP> 4 |MP LIMITS>None/500/200 |CLUB>St. George's Golf and Cou

PATRS IN STRAT A=10/B=9/C=5 P ,—————— ,
————————————————————————————————————————————————— | | Section | |Section
No Name Name |F1t |Rnk-A|Rnk-B|Rnk-C| Score | Pct |Awards
1 Andy Kovats Susan Pennal B 3 2 . 50.30 52.40 0.50(B)
2 Anne Langlois Gail Andrews B 46.53 48.47
3 Nancy MacDonald Exel Carolyn McAvoy C 45.42 47.31
4 Elizabeth Randell Terry McLeod C 43.78 45.60
5 Lezlie Cullen Elke Lesiak A 1 . 51.91 54.07 0.80(An)
6 Kathy Kitchen David Kitchen C . 2 47.17 49.14 0.25(C)
7 Phil Howe Brenda Tedesco B 4 . 48.04 50.04 0.25(B)
8 Margaret Ann Viola Gord Truelove C . . . 46.42 48.35
9 Helmar Prent Denise Marchildron C 4 3 1 49,17 51.22 0.36(B)
10 Donald Hunter Arindra Singh B 2 1 . 51.66 53.81 0.72(B)
Totals 480.40

RESULTS OF BOARD 1

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
50 0.75 3.25 6-Kitchen-Kitchen vs 5-Cullen-Lesiak

140 3.88 0.13 7-Howe-Tedesco vs 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy
110 2.63 1.38 9-Prent-Marchildron vs 2-Langlois-Andrews
0.75 3.25 10-Hunter-Singh vs 8-Viola-Truelove

RESULTS OF BOARD 2

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
140 3.88 0.13 6-Kitchen-Kitchen vs 5-Cullen-Lesiak

100 1.38 2.63 T7-Howe-Tedesco vs 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy
100 1.38 2.63 9-Prent-Marchildron vs 2-Langlois-Andrews
100 1.38 2.63 10-Hunter-Singh vs 8-Viola-Truelove

RESULTS OF BOARD 3

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
400 2.00 2.00 6-Kitchen-Kitchen vs 5-Cullen-Lesiak

400 2.00 2.00 7-Howe-Tedesco vs 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy
400 2.00 2.00 9-Prent-Marchildron vs 2-Langlois-Andrews
400 2.00 2.00 10-Hunter-Singh vs 8-Viola-Truelove

RESULTS OF BOARD 4

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
190 0.13 3.88 l-Kovats-Pennal vs 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy
150 2.63 1.38 5-Cullen-Lesiak vs 2-Langlois-Andrews

150 2.63 1.38 7-Howe-Tedesco vs 6-Kitchen-Kitchen



8-Viola-Truelove vs 4-Randell-McLeod

BOARD 5

NAMES

1-Kovats-Pennal vs 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy
5-Cullen-Lesiak vs 2-Langlois-Andrews
7-Howe-Tedesco vs 6-Kitchen-Kitchen
8-Viola-Truelove vs 4-Randell-McLeod

BOARD 6

NAMES

1-Kovats-Pennal vs 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy
5-Cullen-Lesiak vs 2-Langlois-Andrews
7-Howe-Tedesco vs 6-Kitchen-Kitchen
8-Viola-Truelove vs 4-Randell-McLeod

RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W

100
100
140
110
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
200
100
50
100
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
100
500
620
100

BOARD 7

NAMES

2-Langlois-Andrews vs 4-Randell-McLeod
6-Kitchen-Kitchen vs 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy
9-Prent-Marchildron vs 5-Cullen-Lesiak
10-Hunter-Singh vs 1-Kovats-Pennal

RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W

50

50
170

130

BOARD 8

MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
0.75 3.25
0.75 3.25
3.88 0.13
2.63 1.38
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
3.88 0.13
2.63 1.38
1.38 2.63
0.13 3.88
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
3.25 0.75
1.38 2.63
0.13 3.88
3.25 0.75
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
2.00 2.00

2.00 2.00
0.13 3.88
3.88 0.13

NAMES

2-Langlois-Andrews vs 4-Randell-McLeod
6-Kitchen-Kitchen vs 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy
9-Prent-Marchildron vs 5-Cullen-Lesiak
10-Hunter-Singh vs 1-Kovats-Pennal

RESULTS OF

SCORES
N-S E-W
100

630
100

NAMES

2-Langlois-Andrews vs 4-Randell-McLeod
6-Kitchen-Kitchen vs 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy
9-Prent-Marchildron vs 5-Cullen-Lesiak
10-Hunter-Singh vs 1-Kovats-Pennal

RESULTS OF

SCORES
N-S E-W

BOARD 9
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
3.25 0.75
0.13 3.88
3.25 0.75
1.38 2.63

BOARD 10
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W

NAMES



1-Kovats-Pennal vs 6-Kitchen-Kitchen
7-Howe-Tedesco vs 4-Randell-McLeod
9-Prent-Marchildron vs 8-Viola-Truelove
10-Hunter-Singh vs 2-Langlois-Andrews

RESULTS OF BOARD 11

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
50 1.38 2.63 1-Kovats-Pennal vs 6-Kitchen-Kitchen
100 3.25 0.75 7-Howe-Tedesco vs 4-Randell-McLeod
100 3.25 0.75 9-Prent-Marchildron vs 8-Viola-Truelove
50 0.13 3.88 10-Hunter-Singh vs 2-Langlois-Andrews

RESULTS OF BOARD 12

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
400 0.13 3.88 1-Kovats-Pennal vs 6-Kitchen-Kitchen
110 2.00 2.00 7-Howe-Tedesco vs 4-Randell-McLeod
500 3.88 0.13 9-Prent-Marchildron vs 8-Viola-Truelove
110 2.00 2.00 10-Hunter-Singh vs 2-Langlois-Andrews

RESULTS OF BOARD 13

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
500 4.00 0.00 1-Kovats-Pennal vs 9-Prent-Marchildron
650 1.00 3.00 2-Langlois-Andrews vs 7-Howe-Tedesco
650 1.00 3.00 4-Randell-McLeod vs 6-Kitchen-Kitchen
620 3.00 1.00 8-Viola-Truelove vs 5-Cullen-Lesiak
650 1.00 3.00 10-Hunter-Singh vs 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy

RESULTS OF BOARD 14

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
110 3.50 0.50 1-Kovats-Pennal vs 9-Prent-Marchildron
110 3.50 0.50 2-Langlois-Andrews vs 7-Howe-Tedesco
170 1.00 3.00 4-Randell-McLeod vs 6-Kitchen-Kitchen
300 0.00 4.00 8-Viola-Truelove vs 5-Cullen-Lesiak
140 2.00 2.00 10-Hunter-Singh vs 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy

RESULTS OF BOARD 15

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
50 3.50 0.50 1-Kovats-Pennal vs 9-Prent-Marchildron
460 0.00 4.00 2-Langlois-Andrews vs 7-Howe-Tedesco
420 1.50 2.50 4-Randell-McLeod vs 6-Kitchen-Kitchen
420 1.50 2.50 8-Viola-Truelove vs 5-Cullen-Lesiak
50 3.50 0.50 10-Hunter-Singh vs 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy



RESULTS OF BOARD 16

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
660 1.00 3.00 2-Langlois-Andrews vs 1-Kovats-Pennal

660 1.00 3.00 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy vs 8-Viola-Truelove
660 1.00 3.00 5-Cullen-Lesiak vs 7-Howe-Tedesco

630 3.50 0.50 9-Prent-Marchildron vs 6-Kitchen-Kitchen
630 3.50 0.50 10-Hunter-Singh vs 4-Randell-McLeod

RESULTS OF BOARD 17

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
140 2.50 1.50 2-Langlois-Andrews vs l-Kovats-Pennal

50 0.50 3.50 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy vs 8-Viola-Truelove
420 4.00 0.00 5-Cullen-Lesiak vs 7-Howe-Tedesco
140 2.50 1.50 9-Prent-Marchildron vs 6-Kitchen-Kitchen

50 0.50 3.50 10-Hunter-Singh vs 4-Randell-McLeod

RESULTS OF BOARD 18

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
420 0.50 3.50 2-Langlois-Andrews vs l-Kovats-Pennal
150 4.00 0.00 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy vs 8-Viola-Truelove
420 0.50 3.50 5-Cullen-Lesiak vs 7-Howe-Tedesco
50 3.00 1.00 9-Prent-Marchildron vs 6-Kitchen-Kitchen
140 2.00 2.00 10-Hunter-Singh vs 4-Randell-McLeod

RESULTS OF BOARD 19

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
170 3.00 1.00 1-Kovats-Pennal vs 7-Howe-Tedesco
620 1.50 2.50 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy vs 2-Langlois-Andrews
620 1.50 2.50 4-Randell-McLeod vs 9-Prent-Marchildron
650 0.00 4.00 6-Kitchen-Kitchen vs 8-Viola-Truelove
100 4.00 0.00 10-Hunter-Singh vs 5-Cullen-Lesiak

RESULTS OF BOARD 20

SCORES MATCHPOINTS NAMES
N-S E-W N-S E-W
90 1.50 2.50 1-Kovats-Pennal vs 7-Howe-Tedesco
90 1.50 2.50 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy vs 2-Langlois-Andrews
400 4.00 0.00 4-Randell-McLeod vs 9-Prent-Marchildron
200 3.00 1.00 6-Kitchen-Kitchen vs 8-Viola-Truelove
120 0.00 4.00 10-Hunter-Singh vs 5-Cullen-Lesiak



RESULTS OF BOARD 21

MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
4.00 0.00

2.00 2.00
0.00 4.00
2.00 2.00
2.00 2.00

NAMES

1-Kovats-Pennal vs 7-Howe-Tedesco

3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy vs 2-Langlois-Andrews

4-Randell-McLeod vs 9-Prent-Marchildron
6-Kitchen-Kitchen vs 8-Viola-Truelove
10-Hunter-Singh vs 5-Cullen-Lesiak

NAMES

2-Langlois-Andrews vs 8-Viola-Truelove
4-Randell-McLeod vs 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy
5-Cullen-Lesiak vs l1-Kovats-Pennal
7-Howe-Tedesco vs 9-Prent-Marchildron
10-Hunter-Singh vs 6-Kitchen-Kitchen

SCORES
N-S E-W
1440
1390
640
1390
1390
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
200
100
120
630
110
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
660
210
630
660
630

NAMES

2-Langlois-Andrews vs 8-Viola-Truelove
4-Randell-McLeod vs 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy
5-Cullen-Lesiak vs 1l-Kovats-Pennal
7-Howe-Tedesco vs 9-Prent-Marchildron
10-Hunter-Singh vs 6-Kitchen-Kitchen

NAMES

2-Langlois-Andrews vs 8-Viola-Truelove
4-Randell-McLeod vs 3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy
5-Cullen-Lesiak vs 1-Kovats-Pennal
7-Howe-Tedesco vs 9-Prent-Marchildron
10-Hunter-Singh vs 6-Kitchen-Kitchen

RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W

460
430
50
50
430
RESULTS OF
SCORES
N-S E-W
100
100
100
150

BOARD 22
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
4.00 0.00
3.00 1.00
1.00 3.00
0.00 4.00
2.00 2.00

BOARD 23
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
0.50 3.50
4.00 0.00
2.50 1.50
0.50 3.50
2.50 1.50

BOARD 24
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
0.00 4.00
1.50 2.50
3.50 0.50
3.50 0.50
1.50 2.50

BOARD 25
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
1.38 2.63
1.38 2.63
1.38 2.63
3.88 0.13

NAMES

3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy vs 9-Prent-Marchildron

5-Cullen-Lesiak vs 4-Randell-McLeod
8-Viola-Truelove vs 1l-Kovats-Pennal
10-Hunter-Singh vs 7-Howe-Tedesco

RESULTS OF BOARD 26

SCORES

MATCHPOINTS

NAMES



3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy vs 9-Prent-Marchildron
5-Cullen-Lesiak vs 4-Randell-McLeod
8-Viola-Truelove vs 1-Kovats-Pennal
10-Hunter-Singh vs 7-Howe-Tedesco

RESULTS OF BOARD 27

SCORES
N-S E-W
150

50

100

50

N-S E-W
0.13 3.88
2.63 1.38
2.63 1.38
2.63 1.38
MATCHPOINTS
N-S E-W
3.88 0.13
2.00 2.00
0.13 3.88
2.00 2.00

NAMES

3-MacDonald Exel-McAvoy vs 9-Prent-Marchildron
5-Cullen-Lesiak vs 4-Randell-McLeod
8-Viola-Truelove vs 1-Kovats-Pennal
10-Hunter-Singh vs 7-Howe-Tedesco



